
LOCAL POST-16 OPEN DAYS 
 
UPPINGHAM SCHOOL 
Saturday 18th September  
 
BROOKE WESTON ACADEMY, CORBY 
Online event week commencing Monday 27th September (see website for info) 
 
STAMFORD COLLEGE  
Monday 4th October 5.30pm – 7.30pm 

Wednesday 3rd November 5.30pm – 7.30pm 
N.B  Book a place online as numbers will be limited  
 
MELTON VALE SIXTH FORM 
Wednesday 6th October 5.30pm – 7pm 
 
LEICESTER COLLEGE 
Tuesday 12th October 4pm – 6pm 
Saturday 27th November 10am – 2pm 
 
BEAUCHAMP COLLEGE, LEICESTER 
Saturday 30TH October 10am – 2pm 
 
KINGS SCHOOL (CATHEDRAL),  PETERBOROUGH 
Thursday 4th November 6.45pm start 
 
BEAUCHAMP CITY SIXTH FORM, LEICESTER 
Saturday 6th November 10am – 2pm 
 
HARINGTON SCHOOL,  OAKHAM 
Tuesday 9th November (Time TBC) 
 
ROBERT SMYTH ACADEMY (MARKET HARBOROUGH) 
Wednesday 10th November 6pm – 8pm 
 
WYGESTON & QUEEN ELIZABETH SIXTH FORM, LEICESTER 
Saturday 13th November  
 
TRESHAM COLLEGE,  (CORBY & KETTERING CAMPUS) 
Tuesday 16th November 5pm – 8pm   (Corby Campus) 
Tuesday 24th November 5pm – 8pm   (Kettering Campus) 
Wednesday 26th January 5pm – 8pm  (Kettering Campus) 
Thursday 27th January 5pm – 8pm  (Corby Campus) 
 
SOUTH LEICESTERSHIRE COLLEGE 
TBC 

 



 
 


